
‭Directors‬
‭James Fahrenkamp, Boys & Girls Club Unit Director, ext. 303‬

‭james@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Hunter Larrison,  Boys & Girls Club Assistant Director, ext. 405‬
‭hunter@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Ridge Harris, Boys & Girls Club Programming Director‬
‭ridge@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Admin Staff‬
‭Nettie Schiffli, Member Relation Coordinator‬

‭nettie@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Noah Roegner, Teen Coordinator‬
‭noah@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Avery Greenlee, Club Coordinator‬
‭avery@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Sierra Lund, Inclusion Coach‬
‭sierra@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Kristi Price, Lead Group Counselor‬
‭kristi@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Cheyenne Lund, Lead Inclusion Counselor‬
‭cheyenne@foundationforyouth.com‬

‭Program Specialists‬

‭Trinnity Thompson, Maker Space‬
‭Jackson Dunlap, Maker Space‬

‭Toby Stigdon, Lifeskills‬
‭Jessica Anderson, Smart Core/Education‬

‭Salma Simon-Cruz, Homework‬
‭Shelton Hawkins, Athletics‬
‭Brandon Simpson, Tech Lab‬

‭,Art‬

‭BGC Staff List, updated 10/2024‬



‭Youth Development Staff‬
‭Maddy Anderson‬

‭Nicole Caicedo‬
‭Gavin Grimes‬
‭Ollie James‬

‭Abby Helton‬
‭Erica Kaufman‬

‭Joseph Warfield‬
‭Judi Oliver‬

‭Iracema Orlandi‬
‭Gage Purvis‬
‭Ethan Silcox‬

‭Chase Stigdon‬
‭Taylor Vetitoe‬

‭Bus Driver‬
‭Ralph Haywood‬

‭Steve Moon‬

‭BGC Staff List, updated 10/2024‬


